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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $152.00 $62.90 $89.10  0.55 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.55
20 SPOT Totals: $62.90 $152.00 $89.10 

4 $2,510.00 $2,100.00 $410.00  9.05  0.62  0.064-500

 9.05
4-500 Totals: $2,100.00 $2,510.00 $410.00 

2 $43.05 $36.00 $7.05  0.16  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $158.95 $372.22 ($213.27)  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $62.10 $13.50 $48.60  0.22  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $31.05 $0.00 $31.05  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $31.05 $12.05 $19.00  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.18
BEST BET Totals: $433.77 $326.20 ($107.57)

40 $3,163.00 $2,920.00 $243.00  11.40 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 11.40
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,920.00 $3,163.00 $243.00 

32 $65.00 $24.00 $41.00  0.23 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.23
EDGE S Totals: $24.00 $65.00 $41.00 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.04
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.07 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.07
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

2 $20.00 $13.00 $7.00  0.07  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $40.00 $27.50 $12.50  0.14  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $50.00 $5.00 $45.00  0.18  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $58.00 $31.00 $27.00  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $7.50 $1.00 $6.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $15.50 $15.00 $0.50  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $10.00 $12.00 ($2.00)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.75
MEAN GR Totals: $105.50 $208.50 $103.00 

8 $1,362.30 $1,347.70 $14.60  4.91  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.91
PENNY Totals: $1,347.70 $1,362.30 $14.60 

8 $0.78 $0.00 $0.78  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $0.78 $0.78 

1 $1,091.30 $747.00 $344.30  3.93  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,998.00 $1,017.25 $980.75  7.20  0.78  0.06Regular

3 $2,594.00 $2,225.78 $368.22  9.35  0.79  0.07Regular

4 $578.50 $245.37 $333.13  2.09  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $237.50 $40.75 $196.75  0.86  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $1,987.50 $1,263.75 $723.75  7.17  0.73  0.05Regular

7 $16.00 $1.25 $14.75  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $126.14 $50.00 $76.14  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $46.00 $0.00 $46.00  0.17  0.75  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $912.00 $249.25 $662.75  3.29  0.72  0.02Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

 34.61
Regular Totals: $5,840.40 $9,600.94 $3,760.54 

40 $110.00 $20.00 $90.00  0.40 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.40
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $110.00 $90.00 

1 $5,132.10 $4,051.58 $1,080.52  18.50  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $2,901.60 $2,345.46 $556.14  10.46  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $1,138.00 $743.30 $394.70  4.10  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $211.00 $48.50 $162.50  0.76  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $56.00 $19.20 $36.80  0.20  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 34.03
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,208.04 $9,438.70 $2,230.66 

3 $195.00 $0.00 $195.00  0.70  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 0.70
SUPERSP Totals: $0.00 $195.00 $195.00 

40 $575.00 $782.00 ($207.00)  2.07 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.07
TOP S Totals: $782.00 $575.00 ($207.00)

 0.56 100.00Grand Totals $27,737.42 $20,844.31 $6,893.11 

2


